
Tiratura: 7.041 Diffusione: 5.200 Lettori: 73.000
Dir. Resp.:Luca Traini

Servizi di Media Monitoring

Sezione:DICONO DI NOI, STAMPA LOCALE Foglio:1/1
Estratto da pag.:14

Edizione del:07/03/22
Rassegna del: 07/03/22

Peso:15%48
1-
00
1-
00
1

Il 
pr

es
en

te
 d

oc
um

en
to

 e
' a

d 
us

o 
es

clu
siv

o 
de

l c
om

m
itt

en
te

.


